

KESAR ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. Off: Oriental House, 7 Jamshedji Tata Road, Churchgate, Mumbai-400 020, India. Website : http://www.kesarindia.com Phone : (+91-22) 22042396 / 22851737 Fax : (+91-22) 22876162 E-mail : headoffice@kesarindia.com CIN : L24116MH1933PLC001996

19th March, 2020

BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code : 507180

Dear Sir,

Sub: <u>Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)</u> <u>Regulations, 2015</u>

Dear Sir,

With respect to the captioned subject, this is to inform you that, the Company has received disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 from Kesar Corporation Pvt. Ltd. intimating acquisition of 3,700 - Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each representing 0.036% of the paid-up capital of the Company and 2,000 - Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each representing 0.02% of the paid-up capital of the Company, by way of purchase from the Open Market on 17.03.2020 and 18.03.2020 respectively.

In terms of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, we enclose <u>Form C</u> in the specified format.

Please acknowledge.

Thanking you.

Yours' faithfully, For Kesar Enterprises Ltd.

D J Shah Sr. Vice President (Legal) & Company Secretary



KESAR CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED

Registered Office: "Oriental House",7, Jamshedji Tata Road,Churchgate, Mumbai-400 020, India. Phone: 91-22-22854565, 22042396, 22851737, • Fax:91-22-22851044 • E-mail: <u>sales@iccindia.com</u> CIN: U74999MH1941PTC003348

19.03.2020

To, Kesar Enterprises Limited Oriental House, 7, J Tata Road, Churchgate, Mumbai.

<u>Subject: Disclosure under regulation 7(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India</u> (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Ref: Kesar Enterprises Limited ("Company")

Scrip ID: 507180 - BSE Symbol Code: KESARENT - NSE

Dear Sir,

With respect to the captioned subject, please be informed that, we have acquired 3,700 Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each representing 0.036% of the paid-up capital of Kesar Enterprises Limited, by way of Purchase from the Open Market on 17.03.2020.

As in terms of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, we are from the Promoter group and as required under regulation 7(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the disclosure in the specified format.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same and update your records and oblige.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, FOR KESAR CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED

SATYEN M.MEHTA DIRECTOR DIN:00296822



Encl.: As above

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: **KESAR ENTERPRISES LIMITED.** ISIN of the Company: INE133B01019

ą

PAN, of				-				_				Date of	IN DOUL
		prior to						acquisition/disposal	lisposal	advice/acquisition of	tion of	intimation	acquisition /
CIN/DIN, P	Person	acquisition/ dispo	/dispo			ł			1	shares/transfer of shares		to	disposal (on
dress	(Promoters / sal	sal								specify		company	market/ publie /
with contact K	KMP /												rights/ preferential
nos. D	Director	Type of	No.	Type of	No.	Value	Transactio Type of	Type of	No. and %	From	To		offer / off
Ň		security	and %	security	_		u	security	of				market/ Inter-se
15	iate	(For eg.	of	(For eg.	_		Type(Buy/ (For eg.	(For eg.	Shareholding				transfer, ESOPs
л Т	relative	- Shares,	Share-		_		Sale/Pledg						ete.)
tr	to/other	Warrants	holding	Shares,				warrants					
S	s etc.)			Warran				CULIVEIU					
		Converti		ts,			Invoke)	Dahartimaa					
		ble		Convert	_								
		Debentur		ible	_			cic.)					
		es etc.)		Debent	_								
				ures	_								
				etc.)									
1	2	3	4	5	9	L	8	6 ~	10	11	12	13	14
	Promoter	Equity	24,56,995	Equity	3,700	91,024/-	Bought	Equity	24,60,695	17 th March,	17 th March,	19 th March,	By way of
ATION	Group	Shares of		Shares			from	Shares of		2020	2020	2020	Purchase from
PRIVATE		Rs. 10/-	24.37%	of			Market	Rs.10/-	24.41%				Open Market
LIMITED		each		Rs.10/-	-			each					4
PAN:				each		ł		-					
AAACK1691A													
Add: Oriental													
House, 7, J. Tata													
Road,													
Churchgate,										_			
Mumbai 400020								Ļ					
Contact No.:							-					Call Internation	
022-22042396												う で い	

FORM C

ł

٩

							. "s		
		Date: 19.03.2020 Place: Mumbai	SATYEN M.MEHTA DIRECTOR DIN:00296822	For Kesar Corp	Note: In case	15	Type of contract		Details of tradi 6(2).
		0	Å	For Kesar Corporation Private Limited	N.A N.A	16	Contract specifications	Trading in de	ng in derivatives
		*	COR RATCO	imited	N.A	17	Notional Value N	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)	Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of 6(2).
			110	י מועוכת טעסכת טון	N.A N.A	(contracts - tot size) 18	umber of units	ype of contract, Fu	y Promoter, Emp
			-	er entiunt priss ou u	N.A Promium nlus stri	19	Notional Value	itures or Options	loyee or Director
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					N.A N.A	(contracts - lot size)	Sell Number of units	etc)	
<pre>/ .</pre>					N.A	21		Exchange on which the trade was executed	a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation
	/ 		-					· ·	mentioned in Regulation
									μ

KESAR CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED

Registered Office: "Oriental House",7, Jamshedji Tata Road,Churchgate, Mumbai-400 020, India. Phone: 91-22-22854565, 22042396, 22851737, • Fax:91-22-22851044 • E-mail: <u>sales@iccindia.com</u> CIN: U74999MH1941PTC003348

19.03.2020

To, Kesar Enterprises Limited Oriental House, 7, J Tata Road, Churchgate, Mumbai.

<u>Subject: Disclosure under regulation 7(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India</u> (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Ref: Kesar Enterprises Limited ("Company")

Scrip ID: 507180 - BSE Symbol Code: KESARENT - NSE

Dear Sir,

With respect to the captioned subject, please be informed that, we have acquired 2,000 Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each representing 0.02% of the paid-up capital of Kesar Enterprises Limited, by way of Purchase from the Open Market on 18.03.2020.

As in terms of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, we are from the Promoter group and as required under regulation 7(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the disclosure in the specified format.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same and update your records and oblige.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, FOR KESAR CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED

SATYEN M.MEHTA DIRECTOR DIN:00296822



Encl.: As above

FORM C

₽

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: **KESAR-ENTERPRISES LIMITED.** ISIN of the Company: INE133B01019

Name,	Category	Securities held	held	Securities	Securities acquired/Disposed	osed		Securities held post	id post	Date of allotment	tent	Date of	Mode of
PAN,	of	prior to						acquisition/disposal	lisposal	advice/acquisition of	ition of	intimation	acquisition /
CIN/DIN,	Person	acquisition/dispo	/dispo							shares/transfer of shares	r of shares	to	disposal (on
& address	(Promoters / sal	sal			١					specify		company	market/publie/
with													hights/
contact	KMP /												preferential
nos.	Director	Type of	No.	Type of	No.	Value	Transactio Type of		No. and %	From	To		offer / off
	s/ immed	security	and %	security			E		of				market/ Inter-se
	iate	(For eg.	of	(For eg.			Type(Buy/ (For eg.		Shareholding		-		transfer, ESOPs
	relative	- Shares,	Share-			;	Sale/Pledg - Snares,	- Snares,					ete.)
	to/other	Warrants	holding	Shares,				w arrants					
	s etc.)	<u> </u>)	Warran				Converti					5
		Converti		ts,			Invoke)	Detertion					
		ble		Convert									-
		Debentur		ible				c.,)					
		es etc.)		Debent			1	l					
				ures									
				etc.)									
1	2	3	4	5	9	7	8	6.	10	11	12	13	14
	Promoter	Equity	24,60,695 Equity	Equity	2,000	51,777/-	Bought	Equity	24,62,695	18 th March,	18 th March,	19 th March,	By way of
ATION	Group	Shares of		Shares			from	Shares of		2020	2020	2020	Purchase from
PRIVATE		Rs. 10/-	24.41%	of			Market	Rs.10/-	24.43%				Open Market
LIMITED		each		Rs.10/-				each					1
PAN:				each								-	
AAACK1691A										_			
Add: Oriental							:	1					
House, 7, J. Tata	••												
Road,													
Churchgate,		×								-			
Mumbai 400020												NAN SAN	
Contact No.:						2		-		1		3 -	J.P.
022-22042396												MUMBAI	VT.

¥.	Details of trad	Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director	of the company b	y Promoter, Em	ployee or Directo		of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation	1entioned in Regulation
		Trading in de	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)	type of contract, I	utures or Options	etc)	Exchange on which the trade was executed	
	Type of contract	Contract specifications	В	Buy	-	Sell		
			Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)		
				size)				
	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
	N.A Note: In case	of Options, notion	N.A nl value shall be cc	N.A N.A	N.A Premium plus str	N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options. Options Options	N.A	
	For Kesar Corp	For Kesar Corporation Private Limited	imited.			•		
	SATYEN M.MEHTA DIRECTOR DIN:00296822	ΓA	RATION RE MUMBA	100 A	- -			
	Date: 19.03.2020 Place: Mumbai	ö			-			

			•			2	<i>4</i>	
					1			
				•	-	•		